2
Standard executions
Version Symbol Code Item
3/2, N. C.
12 V DC 034601 AE05C01200
3/2, N. C.
24 V DC 034602 AE05C02400
3/2, N. C.
24 V AC 034603 AE05C02450
3/2, N. C.
110 V AC 034604 AE05C11050
3/2, N. C.
230 V AC 034605 AE05C22050
3/2, N. A.
12 V DC 034611 AE05A01200
3/2, N. A.
24 V DC 034612 AE05A02400
3/2, N. A.
24 V AC 034613 AE05A02450
3/2, N. A.
110V AC 034614 AE05A11050
3/2, N. A.
230 V AC 034615 AE05A22050
15 mm directly operated solenoid valves
3/2, normally open and normally closed

5
25
3,5
3
3,5 3,59
15
Single base Type: ABAS05S
15
9,7
15
153
Type: ABAS05TClosing plate
Manifold base Type: ABAS05...
With M5 ports
Code Item Positions A B
034625 ABAS050205 2 44 37
034626 ABAS050305 3 60 53
034627 ABAS050405 4 76 69
034628 ABAS050505 5 92 85
034629 ABAS050605 6 108 101
034630 ABAS050705 7 124 117
034631 ABAS050805 8 140 133
034632 ABAS050905 9 156 149
034633 ABAS051005 10 172 165
Code Item
034621 ABAS05S
Code Item
034622 ABAS05T